
League
Buffalo Sabres Prospect Challenge

Season
2024 Prospects Challenge

Division
2024

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Sep 14, 2024 3:30pm EDT

Facility
LECOM Harborcenter - Rink 1

Shots 1 2 3 OT T

Away 6 12 10 5 33

Home 10 14 9 3 36

Goals 1 2 3 OT T

Away - Columbus Blue Jackets 2 1 0 1 4

Home - Boston Bruins 1 2 0 0 3

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

   

   

Home - Boston Bruins Away - Columbus Blue Jackets

Roster

# Name Pos

32 John Farinacci  F

41 Jackson Edward  D

56 Evan Vierling  F

60 Andrew Oke  G

61 Trevor Kuntar  F

62 Riley Duran  F

65 Owen Pederson  F

72 Brett Harrison  F

78 Jack Brauti  D

81 Parker Von Richter  D

82 Jaxon Nelson  F

84 Felix Plamondon  D

85 Ryan Bischel  G

86 Loke Johansson  D

87 Ryan Mast  D

89 Adam Mechura  F

92 Carlin Dezainde  F

94 Lucas Romeo  F

96 Charlie Hilton  F

97 Markus Vidicek  F

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 04:52 72 62 ES

2 2 17:43 94 41 65 ES

3 2 03:05 89 86 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 11:45 41 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

2 1 01:36 92 Fighting (Major) 05:00

3 2 00:44 72 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

4 3 18:29 96 Fighting (Major) 05:00

5 3 13:25 97 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

6 3 13:25 94 Fighting (Major) 05:00

7 3 07:00 61 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 15:13 92 ES

2 1 07:17 53 ES

3 2 11:51 5 ES

4 OT1 00:35 65 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 01:36 88 Fighting (Major) 05:00

2 1 00:22 54 Delay of Game (Minor) 02:00

3 2 14:13 37 Slashing (Minor) 02:00

4 2 00:44 57 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

5 3 18:29 57 Fighting (Major) 05:00

6 3 13:25 98 Fighting (Major) 05:00

7 3 07:00 53 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

5 Denton Mateychuk  D

35 Evan Gardner  G

37 Cam Butler  RW

41 Hunter McKown  C

45 Gavin Brindley  C

50 Nick DeAngelis  D

53 Luca Pinelli  LW

54 Luca Marrelli  D

57 Charlie Elick  D

65 Luca Del Bel Belluz  C

67 James Malatesta  LW

70 Jacob Oster  G

74 Corson Ceulemans  D

77 Jack Van Volsen  C

88 Tyler Peddle  LW

92 Pano Fimis  C

93 Max McCue  LW

94 Sam Alfano  RW

97 Nicholas Sima  RW

98 Nolan Collins  D

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 60  64:25 29 33

 85  00:00 0 0

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 35  64:25 33 36

 70  00:00 0 0
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Home - Boston Bruins

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

32 John Farinacci  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Jackson Edward  D 0 1 1 2 0 0

56 Evan Vierling  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Trevor Kuntar  F 0 0 0 2 0 0

62 Riley Duran  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

65 Owen Pederson  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

72 Brett Harrison  F 1 0 1 2 0 0

78 Jack Brauti  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Parker Von Richter  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 Jaxon Nelson  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Felix Plamondon  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Loke Johansson  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

87 Ryan Mast  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Adam Mechura  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

92 Carlin Dezainde  F 0 0 0 5 0 0

94 Lucas Romeo  F 1 0 1 5 0 0

96 Charlie Hilton  F 0 0 0 5 0 0

97 Markus Vidicek  F 0 0 0 2 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

60 Andrew Oke  G 0 4 29 64:25 0 0 0 0

85 Ryan Bischel  G 0 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0
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Away - Columbus Blue Jackets

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

5 Denton Mateychuk  D 1 0 1 0 0 0

37 Cam Butler  RW 0 0 0 2 0 0

41 Hunter McKown  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Gavin Brindley  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Nick DeAngelis  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Luca Pinelli  LW 1 0 1 2 0 0

54 Luca Marrelli  D 0 0 0 2 0 0

57 Charlie Elick  D 0 0 0 7 0 0

65 Luca Del Bel Belluz  C 1 0 1 0 0 0

67 James Malatesta  LW 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Corson Ceulemans  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Jack Van Volsen  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Tyler Peddle  LW 0 0 0 5 0 0

92 Pano Fimis  C 1 0 1 0 0 0

93 Max McCue  LW 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Sam Alfano  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Nicholas Sima  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Nolan Collins  D 0 0 0 5 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

35 Evan Gardner  G 0 3 33 64:25 0 0 0 0

70 Jacob Oster  G 0 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0
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